
Nebraska, total _______ _ 

Adams ________________ _ 
Antelope _______________ _ 
Arthur ________________ _ 
Bonner ________________ _ 
Bioine _________________ _ 
Boone _________________ _ 
Box Butte ______________ _ 
Boyd __________________ _ 
8rown _________________ _ 
Buffalo ________________ _ 

Burt __________________ _ 
Butler _________________ _ 
(ass __________________ _ 
Cedar _________________ _ 
Chase _________________ _ 
Cherry ________________ _ 
(heyenne ______________ _ 
Cloy __________________ _ 
Cotfax _________________ _ 
(uming ________________ _ 

Custer _________________ _ 
Dakota ________________ _ 
Dawes ________________ _ 
Dowson _______________ _ 
Deuel _________________ _ 
Dixon _________________ _ 
Dodge _________________ _ 
Douglos _______________ _ 
Dundy _________________ _ 
Fillmore _______________ _ 

Franklin _______________ _ 
Frontier _______________ _ 
Furnas ________________ _ 
Goge __________________ _ 
Gorden ________________ _ 
Gorfield _______________ _ 
Gosper ________________ _ 
Grant _________________ _ 
Greeley ________________ _ 
HaIL __________________ _ 

Homilton _______________ _ 
Harlan ________________ _ 
Hayes _________________ _ 
Hitchcock ______________ _ 
HoIL __________________ _ 
Hooker ________________ _ 
Howard _______________ _ 
Jefferson ______________ _ 
Johnson _______________ _ 
Kearney _______________ _ 

Ke~h __________________ _ 
Keyo Paha _____________ _ 
Kimball ________________ _ 
Knox __________________ _ 
Lancaster ______________ _ 
lincoln ________________ _ 
logon _________________ _ 
laup __________________ _ 
McPherson _____________ _ 
Madison _______________ _ 

Merrick _______________ _ 
Morrill ________________ _ 
Nance _________________ _ 
Nemoha _______________ _ 
Nuckolls _______________ _ 
Ot .. __________________ _ 
Pawnee ________________ _ 
Perkins ________________ _ 
Phelps _________________ _ 
Pierce _________________ _ 

PIotte _________________ _ 
Polk __________________ _ 
Red Willow _____________ _ 
Richardson _____________ _ 
Rock __________________ _ 
Soline _________________ _ 
Sorpy ________ -______ ----
Sound.rs ______________ _ 
Scotts Bluff ____________ _ 
Seward ________________ _ 

Sheridan _______________ _ 
Sherman _______________ _ 
Sioux _________________ _ 
Stonton ________________ _ 
Thayer ________________ _ 
Thomas _______________ _ 
Thurslon _______________ _ 
Valley ____________ ------
Washington ____________ _ 
Wayne ________________ _ 
Webster _______________ _ 
Wheeler _______________ _ 

Table 28. Vegetables, Sweet Corn, or Melons: 1974 

All forms 

Forms 

200 

1 
3 
2 
2 
4 

1 
1 
2 
4 

13 

6 
3 

13 
6 
9 

26 

4 
3 
I 
2 
1 

5 
I 
I 
5 
I 
3 

Acres 

220 

9 
1 

6 
2 

1 
1 

44 
1 

(Z) 
16 
3 
8 
5 

29 

2 
1 
2 
6 

228 

8 
2 

(Z) 

98 

41 
8 

13 

4 

14 
144 

15 

111 

21 
34 

2 
3 
3 

6 
1 

(Z) 

6 
21 

7 
4 

(Z) 
2 

26 
48 

1 

20 
2 

1 
17B 

1 

Forms 

162 

1 
3 
2 
2 
2 

2 
3 

13 

2 

6 
3 

4 

12 
5 
2 

23 

4 
3 
1 
1 
1 

3 
1 
1 
4 
1 
3 

2 
1 

2 
5 
1 

Forms w~h sales of $2.500 and over 

Acres 

122 

9 
I 

1 
I 

41 
1 

(Z) 
16 
3 
8 
1 

21 

2 
4 

228 

(Z) 

95 

(Z) 

41 
8 

13 

4 

12 
141 

2 

101 

21 
34 

2 
2 
3 

6 
1 

(Z) 

I 
21 
7 
3 

(Z) 
2 

47 
(Z) 

20 
2 

1 
178 
{ZJ 

Irrigated 

Forms 

55 

1 
4 

3 
3 

2 
I 

1 
2 

Acres 

405 

(Z) 

(Z) 
34 

95 

(Z) 

(Z) 

11 

11 

3 
113 

2 

15 
34 

1 
(Z) 

7 

{ZJ 
2 

47 

york-------------------L. ______________ ..L... ______________ J... _____________ --1 
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